
 
JHARGRAM RAJ COLLEGE 

O/Cir No.  81         Date: 14.09.2023 
 
It is hereby requested to all the concerned faculty members to follow the duty roster of V.U. 
registration process of 1st semester B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. 4-Yr. UG Major (Hons./Hons. & Research) 
and 3-yr. U.G. Multidisciplinary Programmes for the session 2023-24. 
 

Date Subject/Programmes Name of the Faculty 
 
 
 
 

19.09.2023 

Accounting Finance(H/H&R) 1.Priya Tamang 
2. Assigned by the Department 

Botany(H/H&R) 1. Arabinda Samanta 
 2. Assigned by the Department 

Chemistry(H/H&R) 1. Tarun Mistri 
2. Assigned by the Department 

Mathematics(H/H&R) 1. Abhoy De 
2. Assigned by the Department 

Physics(H/H&R) 1. Tapas Ghosh 
2. Assigned by the Department 

Physiology(H/H&R) 1. Md Bodruddoza Arefin 
2. Assigned by the Department 

Zoology(H/H&R) 1. Krishnendu Sinha 
2. Assigned by the Department 

B.Sc. in Life & Physical Science 1. Md Shariful Islam 
2. Nabakumar Bera 
3. Surajit Biswas 

 
 

20.09.2023 

Bengali(H/H&R) 1. Tanmay Singha Mahapatra 
2. Assigned by the Department 

English(H/H&R) 1. Srijita Saha 
2.Assigned by the Department 

History(H/H&R) 1. Rajesh Kumar Pandey 
2. Assigned by the Department 

Philosophy(H/H&R) 1. Sujan Pramanik 
2. Assigned by the Department 

Political Science(H/H&R) 1. Sikandar Ansari 
2. Assigned by the Department 

Sanskrit(H/H&R) 1. Debanjan Das  
2. Assigned by the Department 

 
 

21.09.2023 

 
 

BA in Humanities: 
              Roll 23241-2324380 

 1.   Debanjan Das  
2. Surajit Biswas 
3. Tapas Ghosh 
4. Md Bodruddoza Arefin 
5. Sujan Pramanik 
6. Priya Tamang 
7. Nabakumar Bera 
8. Tarun Mistri 
9. Sikandar Ansari 

 
 



 
 
 
 

Date Subject/Programmes Name of the Faculty 
 
 

22.09.2023 

 
 

BA in Humanities: 
Roll 2324381-2324761 

1. Md Shariful Islam 
2. Arabinda Samanta 
3. Rajesh Kumar Pandey 
4. Srijita Saha 
5. Krishnendu Sinha 
6. Abhoy De 
7. Tanmay Singha Mahapatra 

 

Countersigned 

Principal                                                         Joint Convenor, U.G. Admission Sub-Committee 
Jhargram Raj College                Jhargram  Raj College 

Copy to: 
1. Secretary, Teachers’ Council. 
2.  Co-ordinator, IQAC 
2.    All members of the UG Admission Sub-Committee. 
3.    Guard File. 
4.    Convenor, Website Sub-Committee (for uploading to the college website). 


	Countersigned

